Residential For Sale

1,190 Sqft - 1351 SW 125th Ave # 414S,
Pembroke Pines, Florida 33027

Basic Details
Property Type:
Listing Type:
Listing ID:
Price:
Bedroom(s):

Bathroom(s):

Square Footage:

Year Built:

On Market Date:

Address Map

Country:
State:
County:
City:
Zipcode:

Street:

Building Name:

Longitude:

Residential
For Sale
A11541580
$250,000

2

2

1,190 Sqft
1989

06/03/2024

usS

FL

Broward County
Pembroke Pines
33027

1351 SW 125th Ave
# 414S

CAMBRIDGE AT
CENTURY VILL

w81° 41' 11.5"

Features

_vn'

View:

Pet Allowed:

Patio:

Furnished:

Garden View, Pool Area
View

Dogs Ok

Open Balcony

Unfurnished, Furniture
Negotiable



Latitude: N25° 59' 46.7"

Agent [nfo

Elena Beck
4 (305) 924-6985




